
Δρομολόγια Πλοίων

	ΑΠΟ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

		 

	

	ΚΑΘΗΜΕΡΙΝΑ
εκτός ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗΣ



		ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ
ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
	ΑΦΙΞΗ
ΣΥΡΟ
	ΑΦΙΞΗ
ΤΗΝΟ
	ΑΦΙΞΗ
ΜΥΚΟΝΟ

	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ

	07:35
	12:05
	13:00
	13:45






ΠΡΟΣ ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ
		 

	

	ΚΑΘΗΜΕΡΙΝΑ
εκτός ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟΥ



		ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ
ΜΥΚΟΝΟ
	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ
ΤΗΝΟ
	ΑΝΑΧΩΡΗΣΗ
ΣΥΡΟ
	ΑΦΙΞΗ
ΠΕΙΡΑΙΑ

	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ
	ΩΡΑ

	14:15
	15:00
	16:00
	20:30







